
#7 Girls 3200 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHEN, Owena Mission San Jose 11:50.49 1(1)

2 LUO, Phoebe American 12:33.55 1(2)

3 SU, Brianna American 12:35.39 1(3)

4 EBERLY, Leah Moreau Catholic 12:47.27 1(4)

5 FORSYTH, Emma John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 12:55.28 1(5)

6 BALAJI, Nirupama American 13:10.87 1(6)

7 PUTTA, Ishanvi American 13:13.05 1(7)

8 DUGGAL, Aditi American 13:16.08 1(8)

9 ZENG, Yimei Moreau Catholic 13:24.29 1(9)

10 PRASAD, Samika Irvington 13:26.66 1(10)

11 ALEXANDER, Sydney Washington 13:28.45 1(11)

12 TUNG, Cassidy American 13:31.19 1(12)

13 TURLAPATI, Ankita Moreau Catholic 13:31.90 1(13)

14 LEUNG, Stephanie Mission San Jose 13:33.77 1(14)

15 IVANOV, Sofia Washington 13:39.47 1(15)

16 LIU, Grace James Logan 13:39.61 1(16)

17 CHU, Boya Moreau Catholic 13:43.80 1(17)

18 HO, Kandace American 13:58.45 1(18)

19 ONG, Shan American 14:09.80 1(19)

20 LIAO, Jenni American 14:12.71 1(20)

21 TORRES, Valeria Irvington 14:13.05 1(21)

22 BUNKER, Lucy Irvington 14:17.40 1(22)

23 DESHMUKH, Nesara Irvington 14:24.42 2(1)

24 HSU, Fiona Mission San Jose 14:24.65 1(23)

25 APOSTOLOPOULOS, Iris Irvington 14:26.41 2(2)

26 TRAN, Sarah Mission San Jose 14:29.48 1(24)

27 TATIKONDA, Lahari American 15:01.15 2(3)

28 WU, Melody American 15:03.00 2(4)

29 TANCINCO, Jamie American 15:03.31 2(5)

30 KUMAR, Aashika American 15:08.76 2(6)

31 SHIH, Maya Moreau Catholic 15:23.08 2(7)

32 PETAL, Sri Tejas Washington 15:33.56 2(8)

33 JEWELL, Allison Washington 15:36.53 2(9)

34 KURUVILLA, Abigail Irvington 15:38.13 2(10)

35 WU, Jessica American 15:59.98 2(11)

36 RAGHURAMAN, Divya Irvington 16:06.47 2(12)

37 SABOO, Anvita Washington 16:17.12 2(13)

38 TAKEUCHI, An Irvington 16:43.36 2(14)

39 BIST, Kavya American 16:45.77 2(15)

40 MCKUNE, Anna Irvington 16:45.82 2(16)

41 LUU, Vivian American 16:53.83 2(17)

42 EOM, Jueun American 17:10.08 2(18)

ZHU, Annie American DNS 1

EXLEY, Berlin Newark Memorial DNS 1

MAHESHWARI, Geetika Irvington DNS 1

FINNEKE, Jade Newark Memorial DNS 2
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#7 Girls 3200 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

NASIKA, Tanvi Irvington DNS 2

WANG, Isabel Irvington DNS 2

CADELINA MORAL, Kiara American DNS 2

RAJESH, Mahima Moreau Catholic DNS 2

HERNANDEZ-PAREDES, Josefina John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 2

SAHU, Shantilata Washington DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CHEN, Owena Mission San Jose 11:50.49

2 LUO, Phoebe American 12:33.55

3 SU, Brianna American 12:35.39

4 EBERLY, Leah Moreau Catholic 12:47.27

5 FORSYTH, Emma John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 12:55.28

6 BALAJI, Nirupama American 13:10.87

7 PUTTA, Ishanvi American 13:13.05

8 DUGGAL, Aditi American 13:16.08

9 ZENG, Yimei Moreau Catholic 13:24.29

10 PRASAD, Samika Irvington 13:26.66

11 ALEXANDER, Sydney Washington 13:28.45

12 TUNG, Cassidy American 13:31.19

13 TURLAPATI, Ankita Moreau Catholic 13:31.90

14 LEUNG, Stephanie Mission San Jose 13:33.77

15 IVANOV, Sofia Washington 13:39.47

16 LIU, Grace James Logan 13:39.61

17 CHU, Boya Moreau Catholic 13:43.80

18 HO, Kandace American 13:58.45

19 ONG, Shan American 14:09.80

20 LIAO, Jenni American 14:12.71

21 TORRES, Valeria Irvington 14:13.05

22 BUNKER, Lucy Irvington 14:17.40

23 HSU, Fiona Mission San Jose 14:24.65

24 TRAN, Sarah Mission San Jose 14:29.48

ZHU, Annie American DNS

EXLEY, Berlin Newark Memorial DNS

MAHESHWARI, Geetika Irvington DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 DESHMUKH, Nesara Irvington 14:24.42

2 APOSTOLOPOULOS, Iris Irvington 14:26.41

3 TATIKONDA, Lahari American 15:01.15

4 WU, Melody American 15:03.00

5 TANCINCO, Jamie American 15:03.31

6 KUMAR, Aashika American 15:08.76

7 SHIH, Maya Moreau Catholic 15:23.08

8 PETAL, Sri Tejas Washington 15:33.56
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#7 Girls 3200 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 JEWELL, Allison Washington 15:36.53

10 KURUVILLA, Abigail Irvington 15:38.13

11 WU, Jessica American 15:59.98

12 RAGHURAMAN, Divya Irvington 16:06.47

13 SABOO, Anvita Washington 16:17.12

14 TAKEUCHI, An Irvington 16:43.36

15 BIST, Kavya American 16:45.77

16 MCKUNE, Anna Irvington 16:45.82

17 LUU, Vivian American 16:53.83

18 EOM, Jueun American 17:10.08

FINNEKE, Jade Newark Memorial DNS

NASIKA, Tanvi Irvington DNS

WANG, Isabel Irvington DNS

CADELINA MORAL, Kiara American DNS

RAJESH, Mahima Moreau Catholic DNS

HERNANDEZ-PAREDES, Josefina John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

SAHU, Shantilata Washington DNS
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